
Friday, February 1La gy Cy idea6. O a.m. Hreakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pat Bell Mckenzie),
.@aturing Shoppers’ Guide; Book Review;
\Musie: Holiday’s End
10. 0 A Man Called Sheppard
10.15 Doctor Paul
10.30 Dark Abyss
10.45 Occupational Hazards
11. O Favourite. Orchestras
11.30 Vocal Groups
11.45 Latin American Parade
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: The Little
hing Stories
6. 0 Featuring Hammond Organ
6.15 Family Affair: The Johnston Brothers
6.30 The Adventures of Roeky Starr:
Destination Venus
6.45 song Celebrity: Benny Lee7.5 Lazy Rhythm
7.15 Sports Review (Mark Comber)
7.30 Frontier Marshal8.1 Talk: The Aector’s Boards, by Rilla
stephens
8.15 Going Continental
8.30 Playhouse of Favourites
9. 3 Resujts from Taranaki Open Bowl-
ing Tournament
9.10 Piano and Orchestra
9.20 Dad and Dave
9.45 Hancock’s Half Hour (BBC)
10.146 Sweet and Sentimental
10.30 Close down

OXA.,.WANGANUI
& 0 a.m. ties Session’
7.44 Weather Report
8. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Rutland),
featuring South African Letter and old
Wine in New Bottles
40. 0 Folk Songs and Dances
40.15 Film Favourites
40.30 Wally Stott and his Orchestra
40.45 Hits of Yesterday
4. 0 Music for All
471.20 Something Sentimental
41.40 Tunes of the Times
12. 0. Close down
5.45 p.m. The Junior Session: The Little
Rupene Stories
6. 9 in a Dancing Mood
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics6.40 Two in Accord
7. 0 Tip Top Tunes
7.30 Frontier Marshal3.0 Latin Americana
8.15 White Cooles
8.40 Light Classies9.4 At the Console
9.15 Paris Star Time
9.45 Death Takes Small Bites10. 0 Benny Goodman Sextet
10.16 Vic Lewis and his Orchestra
10.30 Close down

OXNsap NELSON,1340 ke. m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast9.0 Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)
10. O Doctor Paul
10.156 Popular Pianists
10.30 Perry Como
10.45 Modern Romances
41. O English Radio Stars
11.30 Hits of Yesteryear
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: The Saga of
Davy Crockett
6. 0 Tops in Pops
6.30 Music from the Movies7.0 The Quiz kids
7.30 Frontier Marshal8. 0 Light Concert
8.30 Lushai Adventure: In Seaveh ofExperience, the second talk by «Ladyscott (NZBS) y

8.45 Riehard Tauber (tenor)
9% 3 Radio Stage
9.309 Piano Jazztime
9.45 Nat King Cole10. 0 The World of Jazz _(VOA)
10.30 Close down

3 690 ke. => 4 m.
9. 4am. Light Concert
9.30 Ballet suite trom Gluck Operas: arr. Lam
9.51 Mary 0°Hara (soprano)40. 0 Music While You Work10.30 bevotional Service

10.46 Owen Brannigan (bass)
11. 0 Mainly for Women: Women inSport-Archery (WN); Pencarrow Saga,
bv" Nelle Scanlan
11.30 Morning Concert

(For details see 4YA)
1.23 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
2. 0 Mainly for Women: Mobile Micro-
phone; Help for the Home Cook3.0 Classical Hour
Symphonic Suite: Seheherazade

. Rimsky-Korsakov
Songs of a Wandering Fellow Mahler
Courts of London
Rhythm Pianists
Robert Parnon Orchestrations
Popular Vocal Groups
Children’s Session
Tea Dante
Sports Magazine (NZBS)
The Telefunken Danee Orchestra
From Bine to Barrel: A document-

ary on Hop Growing, written by Bruce
Rroadhead (NZBS
8.20 Continental Cabaret
8.50 Suite: The Astonished Heart

. Coward
9.37 Beyond This Place
10. O The Dave Brubeck Quartet at BasinStreet
19-33
Lou Mecca Quartet11.20 Close down

SVC SEARISTCHURCH5. O p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Muste
7. 0 Cyril Smith (piano) and the Phil-harmonia Orchestra
Variations on a Nursery Song, Op. 25

Dohnanyi7.24 Alfred Poell (baritone) with the
Vienna State Opera Orchestra
Songs from The Youth’s Magic HornMahler

7.39 The London Baroque Ensemble
Mareh for the Prince of Wales
‘The Fourth London Trio in GG Haydn

7.45 The Criminal Minds What Makes
a Criminal? a talk by Professor R. Win-terbourh (NZBs)
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8.0 The Paris Conservatoire OrchestraSymphony No. 1 ih D, Op. 25Prokofieff
8.16 Suzanne Paneo (soprano) with
Guido Agosti (plano,
As @ Rav of sunshine Caldara
Danza, Danza Durante
8.20 Jeanne Demessieux (organ)Cantabile Franck
8.30 MAURICE CLARE (violin) and Marta
Zalan (piano) (For details see 1YC)
9. 0 NATIONAL ORCHESTRA(For details see 4YC)
10.45° A heading of the Poem, The Mer-maid Taveru, by John Keats (NZBS$)
10.17. Colin Horsley (piano)Preludes: No. 5 in G Minor, No. 4 in

FE Sharp. Minor, No’ 2 in B FlatRachmaninoff
10.28 Mascia Predit (soprano) with
Gerald Moore (piano)
The Gypsy
At the Ball Tcohaikovski

10.34 Yehudi Menuhin (violin) and the
London Philharmonic Orchestra
Poem, Op. 25 Chausson

10.49 The Swiss Romande Orchestra
Raba-yYaga, Op. 56kikimora, Op. €3 Liadov

11. 0 Close down

OXC 160MARU,,, ,,6. Oa.m. Breakfast Melodies
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Doris kay)
10. 0 In This My Life
10.15 Timber Rifge
10.30 The Mysiery of Nurse Lorimer
10.45 Khythm Organists
11. 0 Calling Temuka
11.15. It’s the Hen'’s Turn
11.30 Morning Variety12. 0 Close down
5.456 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners:The saga of Davy Crockett6.0 Tops in Pops6.30 Perry Como sings
6.45 The Three Suns7. 0 Let’s Join the Chorus
7.15 Melody on the Move
7.30 Frontier. Marshal8.10 Romantic Ballads
8.27 The Musie of Noel Coward
8.45 Parliamentary Portraits: Sir Wil-liam Fox, by Ruth Allen (NZBS)
9. 3 Music for the Sultan. (BBC)
10. 3 For the Jazz Connoisseur
10.30 Close down

OYE 2GREYMOUTH
9. 4 am. Light Fare for SymphonyOrchestra4
4
Khiythm on the Organ

é Howard Keel (baritone)10.°0 Devotional Service
10.18 The Final Year
10.30 Music While You Work
41. 0 Women’s Session: A Window on
the World, by Ronald Syme (NZBS)
11.30 Morning Concert
2. 0p.m. Musiecof the Kighteenth Century2.45 Instrumental Duets
Music While You Work

-30 scenes from Ballet and Light Opera
0 Honor Bright
30 Hollywood Holiday
0 Rhythm.in the Style of Ben Light
15 Children’s Session.
45 Highlights from Operetta
0 Sports Preview, by lan Thompson
.30 Play; Uncle Harry, by Thomas Job,adapted by Mollie Greenhalgh (NZBS)
.37 New Vocalists
0. 0 Geoffrey Tankard (English pianist)
Delphic Dancers
Sauls
The Wind on the Plain
The Girl with the Flaxen Hair
The Submerged Cathedral
Dance of Puck
Minstrels Debussy

(NZBS)
410.30 Close down
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9.
.!
a.m. Andre hostelanetz and his Or-
ehestra

| 9.30 Don Jonn-15
9.45 Music While You Work110.20 Devotional Service

heer
Topies for Women; People WhoMatter, by Arthur Manning e

11.30 Morning Concert
|
simon Goldberg (violin) with the Phil-harmonia Orchestra
Concerte in ¢ HaydnJanine Micheau (soprano)Polonaise (Mignon Thomas

12.83 p.m. Wellington Wool Sale Pro-
gress Report2. 0 Short Story: Saki, by Fay king(N
2.15 Light Orehestra Portraits
2.30 Musie While You Work
3.15 Negro Spirituals by the Deep River
Boys
3.30 Classical Hour
Symphony No. 36 in E Flat HaydnChromatic Fantasia and Fugue

seasMinor
Spring is Coming; Come to Me Saoth-
ing Sleep (Otho)
Organ Concerto No, 10 in D Minor, Op.

|

:

:

ts No. t * Handel
4.30 Webster Booth

| 4.45 Reginald Poort
5. O Tea Table Tunes5.15 Children’s Session: The King andthe Queen
5.45 Light and Bright
,
6. 0 Sid Phillips and his Band
5 For the Sportsman, conducted byM

Smith
7.45 Hawaiian Hits
8. 0 Paris Star Time: Songs and Music
by Colette Mars, Mick Miehey! and Charles
Aznavour, With Roger-Roger and his Or-
chestra (FBS)

| 8.30 Dad and Dave
9.15 Article 3: Human Rights
9.37 Accent on Swing with Calder Pres-cows Orchestra (Studio)
9.57 Reyond This Placeoe Rhythm Parade compered by Seruti-eer
Close down

4YC 900 DUNEDIN, , m.
5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Alois Heine (clarinet) with the Salz-
burg Mozarteum Orenestra
Concerto No. t in F Minor, Op, 73

Weber
7.21 Gerard Souzay (baritone)The Sailor
Ganymede
The First Bereavement
The Trout
Night and Dreams Schubert

7.37 The New Italian Quartet
String Quartet in E Minor Verdi

8. 0 Running the Welfare State: Social
services Administration- Whose Re-
sponsibility? a talk by Dr. J. L. Robson

(NZBS)
8.20 The ‘Stockhulm Radio SymphonyOrchestra conducted by Sixten Ehrling
The Return of Lemminkainen Sibelius

8.30 MAURICE CLARE (violin) and MartaZalan (piano) (For details see 1YC)9.0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA con-
ducted by Professor John Bishop
Fantasy Overture: Romeo and JulietTohaikovski
Three English Folk SongsWilliams-Jacob
Three Dances (The Three-Cornered
Hat) alla
(Second half of a cone

rok!
from the Town

Hall) (Al YCs)
10.16 Feike Asma
Chorale No, 2 in B Minor Franck
0.32 Suzanne Danco (soprano)
Trois Chansons de Bilitis Debussy

10.41 The London Philharmonic Orchestra
Bae
Sipe Ballet Suite No. 2 . Lalo
Close down

hy INVERCARGILL4am. For details until 10.20, see 4YA
10.20 Devotional Service10.45 Women’s Session: News Flashesfrom Britain; Favourite Recipes
11.30 For details until 5.15, see 4YA
5.15 p.m. Children’s Session; Junior StoryTime; Nature Study
5.45 For details see 4YA7.15 For the Sportsmen
7.45 Picture Page
8.30 Paris Star Time9.37 London Studio Concert (BBC)10.16 For

aeaiis
until 11.0 p.m., see 4YC41. OQ LondonNews

41.20 Close down

JOHN KEATS: A reading of his poem
The Mermaid Tavern may be heard at
10.15 tonight from 3YC

PERRY COMO sings at 6.30 tonight
from 3XC


